
For Parcel Minimum Quan�ty 250 gm.

100 % VEG.

Now All Items are Available  on Weight

Jain & Swaminarayan Food Also Available*

Radhe Dhokla

Customer Care +91 8140000161

Sweet, Dhokla, Veg. Sabji , Paneer Sabji, Dal Fry

Jeera Rice, Chapa� (4) / Tandoori Ro� (2), 

Bu�er Milk (1), Frymes, Salad, Pickle 

Time : 10:30 am TO 3:00 pm rjtbtexuz :ttGe Vf;t - 159/-
Rs.10 Packing Charge Extra

mJtex(dtwjttct Sbtwlt), ZtufGt, Jtus.mtcB, vtlteh mtcB,
'tjt §tgt, Bht htEmt, atvtt;te-4 / ;tk'whe htuxe-2, AtNt-1,

§tEbmt, mtjttz, yatth

@ 159/- (Only Lunch)

Radhe Special Thali

Samosa mtbttumtt
Per Plate

-

45/-

45/-

70/-

1 Kg.

240/-

280/-

280/-

540/-

Kacha Samosa

Dal Onion Samosa

Jain Samosa

Cheese Paneer Samosa

Patis vtuxemt

Pa�s (Fry)

Pa�s (Non Fry)

280/-

240/-

1 Kg.

40/-

-

Per Plate

(Time :- 7:00 am to 11:00 pm)

Follow us : @ Radhe_dhokla

Khaman FtbtKt
1 Kg.Per Plate

Plain Live Khaman

Oil Masala Khaman

Vagharela Khaman

Tam Tam Khaman

Green Tadka Khaman

mtt't jttEJt FtbtKt

;tujt btmttjtt FtbtKt

JtDtthujtt FtbtKt

xbt xbt FtbtKt

dt{elt ;tzft FtbtKt

130/-

200/-

200/-

260/-

260/-

-

30/-

30/-

55/-

55/-

lttgtjttult E'zt

;tujt btmttjtt E'zt

JtDtthujtt E'zt

ctxh btmttjtt E'zt

ateL btmttjtt E'zt

E'ztIdada

Nylon Idada

Oil Masala Idada

Vagharela Idada

Bu�er Masala Idada

Cheese Masala Idada

Per Plate

-

30/-

30/-

35/-

50/-

1 Kg.

130/-

200/-

200/-

240/-

320/-

Patudi (Khandvi)  30/-    220/- vttxwze

1 Kg.Per Plate

220/-

220/-

220/-

240/-

260/-

340/-

240/-

280/-

300/-

300/-

300/-

30/-

30/-

30/-

40/-

40/-

55/-

40/-

45/-

55/-

50/-

55/-

Garlic Corn Dhokla 

Jain Corn Dhokla

Khatta Mitha Dhokla

Jeera Corn Dhokla

Butter Corn Dhokla

Cheese Butter Dhokla

Vegetable Corn Dhokla

Mayonnaise Corn Dhokla

Schezwan Tawa Dhokla 

Italian Corn Dhokla 

Green Garlic Dhokla

jtmtKtegtt ZtufGt

silt ZtufGt

Ft·t bte¸t ZtufGt

Bht ZtufGt

ctxh ZtufGt

ateL ctxh ZtufGt

JtuBxuctjt ZtufGt

bttgttulteL ZtufGt

mtuLJttlt ;tJtt ZtufGt

Extjtegtlt ZtufGt

dt{elt dttjte of ZtufGt

Our Speciality in

Corn Dhokla

MUMBAI
Ghatkopar (East) | Andheri (East)

Kandivali (West) | Malad (West)

Ground Floor, Kamalam Elite Complex, near Iscon Temple, 
Mota Bazaar, Vallabh Vidyanagar, Anand-388001

ANAND

VADODARA

Gf, Sapphire Complex, Besides Croma Store, Op Road, 
Near Tube Company, Tandalja, Vadodara-390020

AHMEDABAD

Navrangpura | Vastrapur | Chandkheda

NAVSARI
Ground Floor, Parikrama Apartment, 

Beside SBI Bank, Opp. Lunsikui Ground,

Navsari Contact No : 95860 44492

SURAT

Ring Road - 95868 71112

Vesu - 83205 52050

Citylight - 94845 33334 

Adajan - 97266 06566

Nanpura - 70697 20002

 Katargam - 70465 46565

5 % GST Will Be Applicable 

Punjabi Thali
@ 139/- Regular Thali (Only Lunch)

Jtus.mtcB, vtlteh mtcB, 'tjt §tgt, Bht htEmt,
atvtt;te-4 / ;tk'whe htuxe-2, AtNt-1, §tEbmt, mtjttz, yatth

Veg. Sabji, Paneer Sabji, Dal Fry, Jeera Rice, 

Chapa� (4) / Tandoori Ro� (2),

Bu�er Milk-1, Frymes, Salad, Pickle 

Time : 10:30 am TO 3:00 pm rjtbtexuz :ttGe Vf;t - 139/-
Rs.10 Packing Charge Extra

attElteL
Chinese

1 kg : 200/-
500 gm. 110/-

& More

vtkScte mtcB
Punjabi Subji

1 kg : 180/-
& More

Available in
300gm, 500gm, 1 Kg

Rice /

 Biryani  

htEmt / rcthgttlte
1 kg : 290/-

500 gm 150/- & More

vttkWCttB
Pavbhaji 

1 kg : 200/-
500 gm. 110/-

& More



Tandoori Starter ;tk'whe mxtoxh

Paneer Tikka Dry

Paneer Pahadi Tikka Dry

Veg. Seekh Kabab

Veg. Cheese Chilly Kabab

Veg. Harabhara Kabab

195/-

195/-

185/-

205/-

195/-

vtlteh xe²t z[tgt

vtlteh vtntze xe²t z[tgt

Jtus mtef fcttct

Jtus. ratL atejte fcttct

Jtus. nhtCtht fcttct

Time :- 10:00 am to 11:00 pm

We are using 300ml, 500ml, 1000ml Readymade
Containers for Parcel. Weight is as per Containers Size only.

5 % GST Will Be Applicable 

Vegetable Taste JtuBxuctjt xumx

Aloo Mu�er (Gravy) 

Jeera Aloo (Dry)

Lasaniya Bataka (Gravy)

Chana Masala (Red)

Veg. Kolhapuri (Red)

Veg. Kadai (Green)

Veg. Makkhanwala (Red)

Veg. Handi (Brown)

Veg. Toofani (Red)

Veg. Chatpa�a (Red)

Veg. Khima Masala (Brown)

Veg. Shahi Tikka (Mild Green)

Veg. Maharaja (Mild Green)

Veg. Diwani Handi (Green)

Mushroom Masala (Brown)

Radhe Lajwab (Red + Yellow)

ytjtw btxh

Bht ytjtw

jtmtKtegtt ctxtft

atltt btmttjtt

Jtus. ftujntvtwhe

Jtus. fztE

Jtus. btFFtltJttjtt

Jtus. ntkze

Jtus. ;twVtlte

Jtus. atxvtxt

Jtus. Ftebtt btmttjtt

Jtus. Nttne rxfft

Jtus. btnthtS

Jtus. r'Jttlte ntkze

btNt~bt btmttjtt

ht"tu jttsJttct

300gm

60/-

60/-

70/-

110/-

120/-

120/-

120/-

120/-

120/-

120/-

125/-

130/-

150/-

135/-

135/-

-

500gm

100/-

100/-

115/-

160/-

175/-

175/-

175/-

175/-

175/-

175/-

180/-

185/-

205/-

195/-

195/-

225/-

1 Kg.

180/-

180/-

220/-

290/-

320/-

320/-

320/-

320/-

320/-

320/-

330/-

340/-

380/-

360/-

360/-

430/-

vtlteh xumxPaneer Taste
300gm

Paneer Bu�er Masala (Red)

Paneer Tikka Masala (Red)

Palak Paneer (Green)

Paneer Lababdar (Brown)

Paneer Toofani (Red) 

Paneer Kadai (Green)

Paneer Handi (Brown)

Paneer Lasaniya (Brown)

Paneer Mirchi Masala (Brown)

Shahi Paneer (Mild Green)

Paneer Chatpa�a (Red)

Paneer Bhurji (Yellow)

Paneer Jafrani (Brown)

Paneer Angara (Smoky Red)

Paneer Lazzez (Creamy Brown )

Paneer Afghani (Creamy Red)

Cheese Bu�er Masala (Brown)

Paneer Cheese B. Masala (Red)

Cheese Angoori (Brown)

115/-

115/-

125/-

125/-

125/-

125/-

125/-

135/-

135/-

135/-

135/-

145/-

150/-

150/-

160/-

-

-

-

-

500gm

165/-

165/-

185/-

185/-

185/-

185/-

185/-

195/-

195/-

195/-

195/-

200/-

205/-

205/-

225/-

205/-

225/-

225/-

235/-

1 Kg.

300/-

300/-

340/-

340/-

340/-

340/-

340/-

360/-

360/-

360/-

360/-

370/-

380/-

380/-

420/-

380/-

420/-

420/-

440/-

vtlteh ctxh btmttjtt

vtlteh xefft btmttjtt

vttjtf vtlteh

vtlteh jtcttct'th

vtlteh ;twVtlte

vtlteh fztE

vtlteh ntkze

vtlteh jtmtKtegtt

vtlteh bteate o btmttjtt

Nttne vtlteh

vtlteh atxvtxt

vtlteh CtwhB

vtlteh SVhtlte

vtlteh ykdttht

vtlteh jtLeL

vtlteh yVDttlte

ateL ctxh btmttjtt

vtlteh ateL ctxh btmttjtt

ateL ydtwkhe

Kaju Curry (Brown)

Kaju Masala (Red)

Kaju Kadai (Mild Green)

Kaju Khoya (Yellow, Sweet)

Kaju Paneer Masala (Red)

ftsw xumx
ftsw fhe

ftsw btmttjtt

ftsw fztE

ftsw Fttugtt

ftsw vtlteh btmttjtt

300gm

165/-

165/-

165/-

175/-

175/-

500gm

225/-

225/-

225/-

235/-

235/-

1 Kg.

420/-

420/-

420/-

440/-

440/-

Kaju Taste

Tandoori Roti / Paratha

Plain Ro�

Bu�er Ro�

Plain Naan

Bu�er Naan

Cheese Bu�er Naan

Garlic Naan

Bu�er Paratha

Stuff Paratha

Lacha Paratha

Bu�er Kulcha

Stuff Kulcha

Cheese Chilly Garlic Naan

18/-

20/-

26/-

32/-

49/-

39/-

32/-

53/-

42/-

32/-

53/-

60/-

htuxe & vthtuXt
vjtult htuxe

ctxh htuxe

vjtult lttlt

ctxh lttlt

ateL ctxh lttlt

dttrjtof lttlt

ctxh vthtXt

mxV vthtXt

jtaAt vthtXt

ctxh vthtXt

mxV fwjtatt

ateL atejte dttrjtof lttlt

'uNte Dte vthkvtht
vtltehPaneer

450/-

470/-

450/-

490/-

1 kg

235/-

245/-

235/-

255/-

500 gm

vtlteh ytuh Dte ft FtSltt (huz)

vtlteh Dte Jttjte bte oate (ct{tWlt)

vtlteh nhtCtht Dte ;tzft (dt{elt)

Nttrn Dte vtlteh (bttEjz dt{elt)

Paneer Aur Ghee Ka  Khazana

Paneer Gheewali Mirchi 

Paneer Harabhara Ghee Thdka

Shahi Ghee Paneer

Dte ;tzft 'tjtGhee Tadka Dal

JtuBxuctjt
430/-

450/-

430/-

470/-

1 kg

225/-

235/-

225/-

245/-

500 gm

JtuBmt ytuh Dte ft FtSltt (huz)

Jtus. btu:te Dte btjttE (bttEjz mJtex)

Dte Jttjte Jtus. ntkze (ct{tWlt)

Dte ft Vtbto ntWmt (dt{elt)

Vegies Aur Ghee Ka Khazana

Veg. Methi Ghee Malai

Ghee Wali Veg. Handi

Ghee Ka Farm House

Vegetable

Dte Jttjte rcthgttlte 

330/-

1 kg

360/-

380/-

1 kg

160/-

500 gm

190/-

200/-

500 gm

ltJttcte vtw'eltt Dte rcthgttlte (dt{elt)

Nttne Dte 'bt rcthgttlte (huz+gtjttu)

Nawabi Phudina Ghee Biriyani 

Shahi Ghee Dum Biriyani

Gheewali Biryani

Kofta Taste ftuV;tt xumx
Veg. Ko�a (Red)

Paneer Ko�a (Brown)

Malai Ko�a (Sweet, Yellow)

Jtus. ftuV;tt

vtlteh ftuV;tt

btjttE ftuV;tt

500gm

180/-

200/-

210/-

1 Kg.

340/-

380/-

400/-

Roti & Bread

Plain Chapa�

Bu�er Chapa�

Oil Pav - 12 Pcs.

Bu�er Pav - 12 Pcs.

11/-

11/-

40/-

50/-

htuxe & ct{uz
vjtult atvtt;te (Vwjtft)

ctxh atvtt;te (Vwjtft)

;tujt vttkW- 12 ltkdt

ctxh vttkW- 12 ltkdt

Jeera Rice

Veg. Pulao

Hydrabadi Biryani

Handi Biryani

Sp. Dum Biryani

Dal Khichdi 

Lasooni Palak Khichdi

Dal Fry 

Dal Palak

Dal Tadka

Bht htEmt

Jtus. vtwjttJt

ni'htctt'e rcthegttlte

ntkze rcthegttlte

mvtu. 'bt rcthegttlte

'tjt Fteatze

jtmtwlte vttjtf Fteatze

'tjt Vtgt

'tjt vttjtf

'tjt ;tzft

200/-

260/-

290/-

320/-

330/-

290/-

310/-

200/-

220/-

240/-

110/-

135/-

150/-

165/-

170/-

150/-

160/-

110/-

115/-

130/-

Rice & Dal htEmt & 'tjt
1 kg500 gm

85/-

-

-

-

-

90/-

-

85/-

-

95/-

300 gm

Garma Garam Soup

Hot & Sour

Manchow

Lemon Coriander

Mushroom

90/-

90/-

95/-

105/-

ntux yulz Nttuh

btlattW

jtubtlt ftuheyulzh

btNt~bt

dthbtt dthbt mtwvt
500 ml

170/-

170/-

180/-

200/-

1000 ml

Khubsurat Suruat

Manchurian Dry

Manchurian gravy

Schezwan Manchurian 

Corn Crispy

Veg. Crispy

Veg. 65

Veg. Lollipop (6 Pcs)

Veg. Green Ball With Cheese

Veg. Biscuit 

Paneer Manchurian

Paneer Chilly Dry

Paneer Lemon Chilly Dry

Paneer Red Cook

Mushroom Chilly

200/-

200/-

220/-

135/-

145/-

150/-

150/-

165/-

165/-

180/-

180/-

180/-

180/-

180/-

Ftwctmtwh;t Nt~yt;t

Per Plate (Aprox  350 gm to 400 gm)

500gm 1 Kg.

110/-

110/-

120/-

btlatwhegtlt z[tgt

btlatwhegtlt dt{uJte

mtuLJttlt btlatwhegtlt 

ftulto _emvte

Jtus. _emvte

Jtus. 65

Jtus. jttujtevttuvt

Jtus. dt{elt cttujt Jte:t ateL

Jtus. rctmfex

vtlteh btlatwhegtlt

vtlteh atejte z[tgt

vtlteh jtubtlt atejte z[tgt

vtlteh huz fwf

btNt~bt atejte

Jtus. §tgt htEmt

btlatwhegtlt htEmt

mtuLJttlt htEmt

jtubtlt htEmt

mtekdttvtwhe htEmt

ybtuheflt ftulto §tgt htEmt

ntukdtftukdt VtEz htEmt

x[evtjt htEmt

nfft ltwzjmt

mtuLJttlt ltwzjmt

mtekdttvtwhe ltwzjmt

atejjte dttrjtof ltwzjmt

btlatwhegtlt ltwzjmt

Chinese ki Chahat attElteL fe attn;t

Veg. Fry Rice

Manchurian Rice

Schezwan Rice

Lemon Rice

Singapuri Rice

American Corn Fry Rice

Hongkong Fried Rice

Tripple Rice

Hakka Noodles

Schezwan Noodles

Singapuri Noodles

Chilly Garlic Noodles

Manchurian Noodles

500gm

125/-

135/-

135/-

135/-

135/-

135/-

145/-

175/-

125/-

135/-

135/-

145/-

145/-

Rice

Noodles

1 kg

240/-

260/-

260/-

260/-

260/-

260/-

280/-

340/-

240/-

260/-

260/-

280/-

280/-

Rice + Noodles

Chinese Bhel

Bombay Bhel

135/-

135/-

attElteL Ctujt

cttubctu Ctujt

260/-

260/- Ask Here     +91 8140000161

“From Our Kitchen To Your Occasion”
Contact Us for Outdoor Catering

175/-

185/-

175/-

195/-

300 gm

170/-

175/-

170/-

185/-

300 gm

Kaju Ghee Butter Masala   185/-  240/-  460/- ftsw "te ctxh btmttjtt

Pulao (with Chutney) vtwjttJt

Tawa Pulao

Radhe Special Pulao

;tJtt vtwjttJt

ht"tu mvtu. vtwjttJt

500gm

125/-

165/-

1 Kg.

240/-

320/-

vttkWCttBPavbhaji 
500gm

Oil Pavbhaji

Bu�er Pavbhaji

;tujt vttkWCttB

ctxh vttkWCttB

110/-

125/-

1 Kg.

200/-

230/-

(Include 4 Pav) (Include 8 Pav)

Time 5:00 pm to 11 :00 pm
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